
2017 125 RR-S

Front:

.68 kg AB-12043-68 125-144 lbs.

.70 kg AB-12043-70 145-164 lbs

.72 kg AB-12043-72 165-175 lbs

.74 kg AB-12043-74 176-195 lbs

.76 kg AB-12043-76 196-225 lbs  

.78 kg AB-12043-78 226-250 lbs

Rear:

3.8 kg AB-10147-38 125-144 lbs.

4.0 kg AB-10147-40 145-164 lbs

4.2 kg AB-10147-42 165-175 lbs

4.4 kg AB-10147-44 176-195 lbs

4.6 kg AB-10147-46 196-225 lbs

4.8 kg AB-10147-48 226-250 lbs

denotes stock spring



2017 Xtrainer

Front:

.76 kg AB-12043-76 125-144 lbs.

.78 kg AB-12043-78 145-164 lbs

.80 kg AB-12043-80 165-175 lbs

.82 kg AB-12043-82 176-190 lbs

.84 kg AB-12043-84 191-210 lbs  

.86 kg AB-12043-86 211-230 lbs

.88 kg AB-12043-88 231-250 lbs

.90 kg AB-12043-90 251-270 lbs

.92 kg AB-12043-92 271-280 lbs

Rear:

4.8 kg AB-10145-48 125-144 lbs.

5.0 kg AB-10145-50 145-164 lbs

5.2 kg AB-10145-52 165-175 lbs

5.4 kg AB-10145-54 176-190 lbs

5.6 kg AB-10145-56 191-210 lbs

5.8 kg AB-10145-58 211-230 lbs

6.0 kg AB-10145-60 231-250 lbs

6.2 kg AB-10145-62 251-270 lbs

6.4 kg AB-10145-64 271-280 lbs

denotes stock spring



2017 RR 2 stroke

Front:

.38 AB-12048-38 140-154 lbs

.40 AB-12048-40 155-174 lbs

.42 AB-12048-42 175-190 lbs

.44 AB-12048-44 191-210 lbs

.46 AB-12048-46 211-230 lbs  

.48 AB-12048-48 231-250 lbs

.50 AB-12048-50 251-270 lbs

.52 AB-12048-52 271-280 lbs

.54 AB-12048-54

.56 AB-12048-56

Rear:

4.6 AB-10150-46 140-154 lbs

4.8 AB-10150-48 155-169 lbs

5.0 AB-10150-50 170-184 lbs

5.2 AB-10150-52 185-199 lbs

5.4 AB-10150-54 200-224 lbs

5.6 AB-10150-56 225-239 lbs

5.8 AB-10150-58 240-254 lbs

6.0 AB-10150-60 255-269 lbs

6.2 AB-10150-62

6.4 AB-10150-64

denotes stock spring



2017 RR-Race 4 stroke RR-Race 2 stroke

Front:

.38 AB-12048-38 140-154 lbs

.40 AB-12048-40 155-174 lbs

.42 AB-12048-42 140-154 lbs 175-190 lbs

.44 AB-12048-44 155-174 lbs 191-210 lbs

.46 AB-12048-46 175-190 lbs 211-230 lbs

.48 AB-12048-48 191-220 lbs 231-250 lbs

.50 AB-12048-50 221-239 lbs 251-270 lbs

.52 AB-12048-52 240-259 lbs 271-280 lbs

.54 AB-12048-54 260-280 lbs 281-300 lbs

.56 AB-12048-56 281-300 lbs.

Rear:

4.6 AB-10150-46 140-154 lbs

4.8 AB-10150-48 140-154 lbs 155-169 lbs

5.0 AB-10150-50 155-169 lbs 170-184 lbs

5.2 AB-10150-52 170-184 lbs 185-199 lbs

5.4 AB-10150-54 185-199 lbs 200-224 lbs

5.6 AB-10150-56 200-224 lbs 225-239 lbs

5.8 AB-10150-58 225-239 lbs 240-254 lbs

6.0 AB-10150-60 240-254 lbs 255-269 lbs

6.2 AB-10150-62 255-269 lbs

6.4 AB-10150-64 270-285 lbs

denotes stock spring



2017 RR-S 4 stroke

Front:

.38 AB-12048-38

.40 AB-12048-40

.42 AB-12048-42

.44 AB-12048-44 140-154 lbs

.46 AB-12048-46 155-174 lbs

.48 AB-12048-48 175-190 lbs

.50 AB-12048-50 191-220 lbs

.52 AB-12048-52 221-239 lbs

.54 AB-12048-54 240-259 lbs

.56 AB-12048-56 260-280 lbs

Rear:

4.6 AB-10150-46

4.8 AB-10150-48 140-154 lbs

5.0 AB-10150-50 155-169 lbs

5.2 AB-10150-52 170-184 lbs

5.4 AB-10150-54 185-199 lbs

5.6 AB-10150-56 200-224 lbs

5.8 AB-10150-58 225-239 lbs

6.0 AB-10150-60 240-254 lbs

6.2 AB-10150-62 255-269 lbs

6.4 AB-10150-64 270-285 lbs

denotes stock spring


